
 

ASSISTANT ENGINEER’S OFFICE, NILACKAL 

aenilackal@gmail.com 

NOTICE INVITING SHORT QUOTATIONS 

     Competitive sealed and separate quotations are invited by the undersigned on behalf of the 
Travancore Devaswom Board from registered civil contractors of the Travancore Devaswom 
Board. 

Last date/time of receipt of filled up quotation forms    :     05/12/22 up to 11.00 am  

Date and time of opening of quotation                           :     05 /12/22, 11.30 am 

Class of contractor                                    :     D class and above 

 

Sl 
No 

Quotation No Name of work PAC Rs. E M D Rs. 
 

Completion 
period 

 
 
 
 1. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
3 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Q32-2022-202 

 

 

Q33-2022-2023 

 

 

Q34-2022-2023 

 

 

 
SDP- Nilackal -1198 ME -
Supplying,refilling, servicing 
and fixing of new fire 
extinguishers at various 
buildings in Nilackal base 
camp-reg 
 
 
SDP- Nilackal M&M festival 
in 1198 ME -Forming 
pathway to the Devaswom 
mess building to KSEB pond 
side road for providing 
smooth parking facilities-reg 
 
 
SDP- Nilackal M&M festival 
in 1198 ME -Putting up 
temporary sheds and other 
basic facilities for 
accommodating policemen, 
Water authority staffs at 
Nilackal and Naranamthodu 
and counters for KSRTC Bus 
stand-reg  

 
 
 

78,890/- 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1,53,688/- 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4,37,504/- 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

1200/- 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2200/- 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6600/- 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

5days 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5days 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5days 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



The EMD should be in the form of Deposit receipt from any of the Nationalised / 

scheduled banks pledged in favour of the Executive Engineer, Sabarimala Development 

Project, Pathanamthitta. The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject the quotation 

without assigning any reason. All other conditions / rules in respect of inviting quotations are 

the same as those currently prevailing in this department. Details are available from this 

office during office hours on all working days. 

 

Office of the Assistant Engineer                                                 sd-               
SDP-Nilackal                                     Assistant Engineer 

  02/12/2022                                                                                  SDP-Nilackal              
                                                                                                     (In charge) 


